
#1 Men's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Brian MOSLEY JR. UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.71 1(1)

2 Javin BOSTIC Air Force 6.73 1(2)

3 Victor AKHALU New Mexico 6.75 1(3)

4 Tyler COLWELL Colorado St. 6.83 1(4)

5 Gal ARAD New Mexico 6.85 1(5)

6 Eldridge HARRIS Colorado St. 6.88 4(1)

7 Kyle DEMPSEY Colorado St. 6.89 2(1)

8 Jacob TRACH Air Force 6.90 4(2)

9 Niko IOANNIDES Colorado St. 6.90 2(2)

10 Jackson CONNELLY Air Force 6.94 1(6)

11 Peterson BOHANNON UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.95 2(3)

12 Parnelle SHANDS Hardin-Simmons 6.96 1(7)

13 John FULTON Colorado St. 6.98 1(8)

14 Sam MRKY Colorado St. 7.00 4(3)

15 Daryn O'KURAGU UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.01 7(1)

16 Michael NICHOLS UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.01 2(4)

17 Tyler BRADLEY Colorado Christian 7.01 2(5)

18 Garrett HALBROOKS Colo. Sch. of Mines 7.04 2(6)

19 Dominic HAGGERTY UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.07 3(1)

20 Troy COLLERAN Colorado 7.09 3(2)

21 Zach RAAKE Colo. Sch. of Mines 7.09 7(2)

22 Jett ROSE Air Force 7.11 3(3)

23 Travon STEVENS-LONG Air Force 7.13 2(7)

24 Chase MONESTIME UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.19 4(4)

25 Rafael SANABRIM Hardin-Simmons 7.19 7(3)

26 Aidan CHRISTIANSEN Colorado 7.20 3(4)

27 JJ JELSING Unattached 7.21 5(1)

27 Javarian BELCHA Hardin-Simmons 7.21 6(1)

29 Jared EBEDES Unattached 7.22 5(2)

29 Kareem MASON Hardin-Simmons 7.22 6(2)

31 Connor MCLEAN Unattached 7.25 3(5)

32 Tyler JOHNSON Unattached 7.30 4(5)

33 Jackson MEYER Colorado 7.31 4(6)

34 Brandon MAYFIELD Hardin-Simmons 7.31 6(3)

35 Youssef ELKORCHI Unattached 7.32 5(3)

36 Daniel FLORES Hardin-Simmons 7.33 6(4)

37 Kaden LANDEROS Hardin-Simmons 7.37 6(5)

38 Elliot OCHSNER Unattached 7.37 4(7)

39 Nathan WHEELINGTON Hardin-Simmons 7.43 5(4)

40 Dustyn SCHETTLER Air Force 7.45 5(5)

41 Nick BIANCO Colorado 7.46 5(6)

42 Dmytro SOBOLIEV Unattached 7.50 5(7)

43 Layton RANSON Hardin-Simmons 7.51 6(6)

44 Gunner HELM Hardin-Simmons 7.68 6(7)

45 Tristan QUINTANA Unattached 7.84 5(8)

46 Caleb GRAY Hardin-Simmons 7.89 6(8)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
47 Billy HEATH Hardin-Simmons 8.83 7(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 Brian MOSLEY JR. UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.71

2 Javin BOSTIC Air Force 6.73

3 Victor AKHALU New Mexico 6.75

4 Tyler COLWELL Colorado St. 6.83

5 Gal ARAD New Mexico 6.85

6 Jackson CONNELLY Air Force 6.94

7 Parnelle SHANDS Hardin-Simmons 6.96

8 John FULTON Colorado St. 6.98

Section 2 of 7

1 Kyle DEMPSEY Colorado St. 6.89

2 Niko IOANNIDES Colorado St. 6.90

3 Peterson BOHANNON UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.95

4 Michael NICHOLS UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.01

5 Tyler BRADLEY Colorado Christian 7.01

6 Garrett HALBROOKS Colo. Sch. of Mines 7.04

7 Travon STEVENS-LONG Air Force 7.13

Section 3 of 7

1 Dominic HAGGERTY UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.07

2 Troy COLLERAN Colorado 7.09

3 Jett ROSE Air Force 7.11

4 Aidan CHRISTIANSEN Colorado 7.20

5 Connor MCLEAN Unattached 7.25

Section 4 of 7

1 Eldridge HARRIS Colorado St. 6.88

2 Jacob TRACH Air Force 6.90

3 Sam MRKY Colorado St. 7.00

4 Chase MONESTIME UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.19

5 Tyler JOHNSON Unattached 7.30

6 Jackson MEYER Colorado 7.31

7 Elliot OCHSNER Unattached 7.37

Section 5 of 7

1 JJ JELSING Unattached 7.21

2 Jared EBEDES Unattached 7.22

3 Youssef ELKORCHI Unattached 7.32

4 Nathan WHEELINGTON Hardin-Simmons 7.43

5 Dustyn SCHETTLER Air Force 7.45

6 Nick BIANCO Colorado 7.46

7 Dmytro SOBOLIEV Unattached 7.50

8 Tristan QUINTANA Unattached 7.84

Section 6 of 7

1 Javarian BELCHA Hardin-Simmons 7.21
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Kareem MASON Hardin-Simmons 7.22

3 Brandon MAYFIELD Hardin-Simmons 7.31

4 Daniel FLORES Hardin-Simmons 7.33

5 Kaden LANDEROS Hardin-Simmons 7.37

6 Layton RANSON Hardin-Simmons 7.51

7 Gunner HELM Hardin-Simmons 7.68

8 Caleb GRAY Hardin-Simmons 7.89

Section 7 of 7

1 Daryn O'KURAGU UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.01

2 Zach RAAKE Colo. Sch. of Mines 7.09

3 Rafael SANABRIM Hardin-Simmons 7.19

4 Billy HEATH Hardin-Simmons 8.83

#3 Men's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Carsen BRUNS Colorado St. 35.07 1(1)

2 Tyler COLWELL Colorado St. 35.43 3(1)

3 Javin BOSTIC Air Force 35.47 2(1)

4 Brandon BATE Colorado St. 35.55 2(2)

5 Darek HACKETT Air Force 35.63 1(2)

6 John COLIZZI Air Force 35.80 5(1)

7 Jackson CONNELLY Air Force 35.81 4(1)

8 Cameron HARRIS Air Force 35.84 3(2)

9 Tyler BENNET Colorado St. 36.00 3(3)

10 Brandon LINDNER Air Force 36.23 6(1)

11 Quentin RIVERA Colorado St. 36.48 7(1)

12 Charles WHITCOMB Air Force 36.60 4(2)

13 Dominic GALLELLI Colorado St. 36.61 3(4)

14 Seth MEADOR Air Force 36.64 6(2)

15 Ryan KING CSU-Pueblo 36.73 2(3)

16 Vincent FLEGEANCE Colorado St. 36.78 6(3)

17 Jacob TRACH Air Force 36.80 5(2)

18 Parnelle SHANDS Hardin-Simmons 36.84 8(1)

19 Philip HUNDL Air Force 37.18 4(3)

20 Jett ROSE Air Force 37.41 4(4)

21 Elliot OCHSNER Unattached 37.64 7(2)

22 Tyler JOHNSON Unattached 37.68 5(3)

23 Dmytro SOBOLIEV Unattached 37.78 7(3)

24 Youssef ELKORCHI Unattached 37.85 7(4)

25 Kaden LANDEROS Hardin-Simmons 38.71 8(2)

26 Brandon MAYFIELD Hardin-Simmons 39.23 9(1)

27 Nathan WHEELINGTON Hardin-Simmons 39.88 8(3)

28 Kennan DOWLING Hardin-Simmons 41.02 9(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9
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#3 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Carsen BRUNS Colorado St. 35.07

2 Darek HACKETT Air Force 35.63

Section 2 of 9

1 Javin BOSTIC Air Force 35.47

2 Brandon BATE Colorado St. 35.55

3 Ryan KING CSU-Pueblo 36.73

Section 3 of 9

1 Tyler COLWELL Colorado St. 35.43

2 Cameron HARRIS Air Force 35.84

3 Tyler BENNET Colorado St. 36.00

4 Dominic GALLELLI Colorado St. 36.61

Section 4 of 9

1 Jackson CONNELLY Air Force 35.81

2 Charles WHITCOMB Air Force 36.60

3 Philip HUNDL Air Force 37.18

4 Jett ROSE Air Force 37.41

Section 5 of 9

1 John COLIZZI Air Force 35.80

2 Jacob TRACH Air Force 36.80

3 Tyler JOHNSON Unattached 37.68

Section 6 of 9

1 Brandon LINDNER Air Force 36.23

2 Seth MEADOR Air Force 36.64

3 Vincent FLEGEANCE Colorado St. 36.78

Section 7 of 9

1 Quentin RIVERA Colorado St. 36.48

2 Elliot OCHSNER Unattached 37.64

3 Dmytro SOBOLIEV Unattached 37.78

4 Youssef ELKORCHI Unattached 37.85

Section 8 of 9

1 Parnelle SHANDS Hardin-Simmons 36.84

2 Kaden LANDEROS Hardin-Simmons 38.71

3 Nathan WHEELINGTON Hardin-Simmons 39.88

Section 9 of 9

1 Brandon MAYFIELD Hardin-Simmons 39.23

2 Kennan DOWLING Hardin-Simmons 41.02

#5 Men's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 Alex PATTON Air Force 1:22.35

2 Andrew GEBHARDT Colo. Sch. of Mines 1:22.90

3 Jevonte EAVES Unattached 1:24.85

4 Chris FREEMAN Hardin-Simmons 1:29.44

5 Jacob MARKER Colorado Christian 1:29.72
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time
1 Reece SHARMAN-NEWELL CSU-Pueblo 4:18.90

2 Ritchie ROBERDS CSU-Pueblo 4:27.85

3 Kaleb BELOY CSU-Pueblo 4:28.36

4 Joseph HARKER CSU-Pueblo 4:29.82

5 Matthew ROBERDS CSU-Pueblo 4:30.20

6 Daniel BEAM CSU-Pueblo 4:32.49

7 Kaleb TIPTON CSU-Pueblo 4:37.54

8 Lucas WESTBROOK CSU-Pueblo 4:37.55

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Cameron HARRIS Air Force 8.02 1(1)

2 Everett DELATE Colo. Sch. of Mines 8.08 1(2)

3 Carl SCHMIDT CSU-Pueblo 8.21 1(3)

4 Darek HACKETT Air Force 8.22 1(4)

5 Seth MEADOR Air Force 8.22 2(1)

6 Nick BIANCO Colorado 8.27 1(5)

7 Colton KAASE Colorado St. 8.39 2(2)

8 Quentin RIVERA Colorado St. 8.40 2(3)

9 Braeden HOLCOMBE Air Force 8.40 2(4)

10 Brian HUBBARD Air Force 8.43 3(1)

11 Justin HARMON Air Force 8.44 3(2)

12 Drew THOMPSON Colorado St. 8.44 3(3)

13 Dominic GALLELLI Colorado St. 8.45 2(5)

14 Vincent FLEGEANCE Colorado St. 8.46 2(6)

15 Noah BOUCHARD Colorado 8.48 1(6)

16 PJ ROBINSON Colorado St. 8.55 2(7)

17 Paxon FLEMING UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.56 4(1)

18 Charles WHITCOMB Air Force 8.57 4(2)

19 Mauricio GALINDO VEGA Colorado St. 8.62 3(4)

20 Jared EBEDES Unattached 8.68 3(5)

21 Connor MUNSON Air Force 8.70 3(6)

22 Elijah SCOTT Colorado St. 8.90 4(3)

23 Seth RICHMOND UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.90 3(7)

24 Mateo MUNOZ Colorado St. 8.91 4(4)

25 Thorben HAST UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.99 3(8)

26 Carsen BRUNS Colorado St. 9.00 1(7)

27 Kennan DOWLING Hardin-Simmons 9.02 4(5)

28 Garret ROTHANS Hardin-Simmons 9.28 4(6)

29 Troy COLLERAN Colorado 9.43 2(8)

30 Philip HUNDL Air Force 9.73 1(8)

Cameron COLLINS Colorado St. DNF 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Cameron HARRIS Air Force 8.02
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#13 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Everett DELATE Colo. Sch. of Mines 8.08

3 Carl SCHMIDT CSU-Pueblo 8.21

4 Darek HACKETT Air Force 8.22

5 Nick BIANCO Colorado 8.27

6 Noah BOUCHARD Colorado 8.48

7 Carsen BRUNS Colorado St. 9.00

8 Philip HUNDL Air Force 9.73

Section 2 of 4

1 Seth MEADOR Air Force 8.22

2 Colton KAASE Colorado St. 8.39

3 Quentin RIVERA Colorado St. 8.40

4 Braeden HOLCOMBE Air Force 8.40

5 Dominic GALLELLI Colorado St. 8.45

6 Vincent FLEGEANCE Colorado St. 8.46

7 PJ ROBINSON Colorado St. 8.55

8 Troy COLLERAN Colorado 9.43

Section 3 of 4

1 Brian HUBBARD Air Force 8.43

2 Justin HARMON Air Force 8.44

3 Drew THOMPSON Colorado St. 8.44

4 Mauricio GALINDO VEGA Colorado St. 8.62

5 Jared EBEDES Unattached 8.68

6 Connor MUNSON Air Force 8.70

7 Seth RICHMOND UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.90

8 Thorben HAST UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.99

Section 4 of 4

1 Paxon FLEMING UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.56

2 Charles WHITCOMB Air Force 8.57

3 Elijah SCOTT Colorado St. 8.90

4 Mateo MUNOZ Colorado St. 8.91

5 Kennan DOWLING Hardin-Simmons 9.02

6 Garret ROTHANS Hardin-Simmons 9.28

Cameron COLLINS Colorado St. DNF

#41 Men's 4 x 440m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 CSU-Pueblo (A) 3:21.15 1(1)

2 Colo. Sch. of Mines (A) 3:24.73 2(1)

3 UC-Colo. Spgs. (B) 3:25.84 1(2)

4 Colorado St. (A) 3:26.86 1(3)

5 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) 3:28.37 1(4)

6 CSU-Pueblo (B) 3:38.16 1(5)

7 Air Force (A) 3:41.52 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#41 Men's 4 x 440m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 CSU-Pueblo (A) 3:21.15

2 UC-Colo. Spgs. (B) 3:25.84

3 Colorado St. (A) 3:26.86

4 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) 3:28.37

5 CSU-Pueblo (B) 3:38.16

Section 2 of 2

1 Colo. Sch. of Mines (A) 3:24.73

2 Air Force (A) 3:41.52

#19 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Noah BOUCHARD Colorado 2.08m 6' 93 /4

2 Jalan RIVERS Air Force 2.05m 6' 83 /4

3 Skye CICCARELLI UC-Colo. Spgs. 2.05m 6' 83 /4

4 Grant REDMOND Colo. Sch. of Mines 2.00m 6' 63 /4

5 Timothy JOHNSON Colorado St. 2.00m 6' 63 /4

6 Gabriel GRIM Air Force 1.95m 6' 43 /4

6 Terrel JOHNSON CSU-Pueblo 1.95m 6' 43 /4

8 Collin SCHULZ Air Force 1.95m 6' 43 /4

8 Ryan BLAKE Colorado St. 1.95m 6' 43 /4

10 Hari BROGAN Colorado St. 1.90m 6' 23 /4

11 Rhys TRAVIS Colorado St. 1.90m 6' 23 /4

12 Cody STELZER Unattached 1.90m 6' 23 /4

13 Connor MCLEAN Unattached 1.85m 6' 03 /4

13 Jackson MEYER Colorado 1.85m 6' 03 /4

15 Jaxon HINCH Colorado Christian 1.85m 6' 03 /4

16 Garret ROTHANS Hardin-Simmons 1.85m 6' 03 /4

17 Caden FRASL UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.85m 6' 03 /4

18 Gunner HELM Hardin-Simmons 1.80m 5' 103 /4

Braeden HOLCOMBE Air Force NH

#21 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Caiden MACKTINGER Air Force 5.35m 17' 61 /2

2 Sam MRKY Colorado St. 4.90m 16' 03 /4

3 Connor MUNSON Air Force 4.90m 16' 03 /4

4 Hunter POTRYKUS Colo. Sch. of Mines 4.75m 15' 7"

5 Kai MILLER Colo. Sch. of Mines 4.75m 15' 7"

6 Ben CHARLEBOIS Air Force 4.75m 15' 7"

7 Robert POSTELL Air Force 4.60m 15' 1"

8 Caden LAVERTY Air Force 4.60m 15' 1"

9 Mason ADAMS Colorado St. 4.60m 15' 1"

10 Braeden HOLCOMBE Air Force 4.45m 14' 71 /4

11 Jackson WRAY Colo. Sch. of Mines 4.30m 14' 11 /4

12 Brian HUBBARD Air Force 4.15m 13' 71 /4

Jake DEVINEY Hardin-Simmons NH

Will CHIANG Colorado St. NH
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#21 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Eldridge HARRIS Colorado St. NH

Aidan BENNETT Colo. Sch. of Mines NH

#23 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 Lokesh SATHYANATHAN New Mexico 7.37m 24' 21 /4 2(1)

2 Carl SCHMIDT CSU-Pueblo 7.23m 23' 83 /4 2(2)

3 Connor MCLEAN Unattached 7.13m 23' 43 /4 2(3)

4 Terrel JOHNSON CSU-Pueblo 7.03m 23' 03 /4 2(4)

5 Travon STEVENS-LONG Air Force 6.84m 22' 51 /4 2(5)

6 Dejuan WALCOTT CSU-Pueblo 6.82m 22' 41 /2 1(1)

7 Nick BIANCO Colorado 6.82m 22' 41 /2 2(6)

8 Cedrick KASSI CSU-Pueblo 6.78m 22' 3" 1(2)

9 John COLIZZI Air Force 6.78m 22' 3" 2(7)

10 Aidan CHRISTIANSEN Colorado 6.64m 21' 91 /2 2(8)

11 Tyler BENNET Colorado St. 6.58m 21' 71 /4 1(3)

12 Layton RANSON Hardin-Simmons 6.58m 21' 71 /4 2(9)

13 Jackson MEYER Colorado 6.53m 21' 51 /4 1(4)

14 Troy COLLERAN Colorado 6.40m 21' 0" 1(5)

15 Tucker MYERS Colorado St. 6.32m 20' 9" 1(6)

16 Justin HARMON Air Force 6.29m 20' 73 /4 1(7)

17 Kareem MASON Hardin-Simmons 5.96m 19' 63 /4 1(8)

18 Dustyn SCHETTLER Air Force 5.72m 18' 91 /4 1(9)

19 Gunner HELM Hardin-Simmons 5.66m 18' 7" 1(10)

20 Garret ROTHANS Hardin-Simmons 5.38m 17' 8" 1(11)

Brandon LINDNER Air Force NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Dejuan WALCOTT CSU-Pueblo 6.82m 22' 41 /2

2 Cedrick KASSI CSU-Pueblo 6.78m 22' 3"

3 Tyler BENNET Colorado St. 6.58m 21' 71 /4

4 Jackson MEYER Colorado 6.53m 21' 51 /4

5 Troy COLLERAN Colorado 6.40m 21' 0"

6 Tucker MYERS Colorado St. 6.32m 20' 9"

7 Justin HARMON Air Force 6.29m 20' 73 /4

8 Kareem MASON Hardin-Simmons 5.96m 19' 63 /4

9 Dustyn SCHETTLER Air Force 5.72m 18' 91 /4

10 Gunner HELM Hardin-Simmons 5.66m 18' 7"

11 Garret ROTHANS Hardin-Simmons 5.38m 17' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 Lokesh SATHYANATHAN New Mexico 7.37m 24' 21 /4

2 Carl SCHMIDT CSU-Pueblo 7.23m 23' 83 /4

3 Connor MCLEAN Unattached 7.13m 23' 43 /4

4 Terrel JOHNSON CSU-Pueblo 7.03m 23' 03 /4

5 Travon STEVENS-LONG Air Force 6.84m 22' 51 /4
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#23 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 Nick BIANCO Colorado 6.82m 22' 41 /2

7 John COLIZZI Air Force 6.78m 22' 3"

8 Aidan CHRISTIANSEN Colorado 6.64m 21' 91 /2

9 Layton RANSON Hardin-Simmons 6.58m 21' 71 /4

Brandon LINDNER Air Force NM

#25 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Allam BUSHARA Colorado St. 15.76m 51' 81 /2

2 Aidan QUINN New Mexico 15.36m 50' 43 /4

3 Dakota ABBOTT UC-Colo. Spgs. 14.83m 48' 8"

4 Peyton TURNAGE UC-Colo. Spgs. 14.62m 47' 113 /4

5 Peterson BOHANNON UC-Colo. Spgs. 14.26m 46' 91 /2

6 Darryl THOMAS New Mexico 14.16m 46' 51 /2

7 Cedrick KASSI CSU-Pueblo 13.88m 45' 61 /2

8 Tucker MYERS Colorado St. 13.84m 45' 5"

9 Dejuan WALCOTT CSU-Pueblo 13.65m 44' 91 /2

10 Rhys TRAVIS Colorado St. 13.59m 44' 7"

11 Daryon WILSON UC-Colo. Spgs. 13.53m 44' 43 /4

12 Tyler BENNET Colorado St. 13.39m 43' 111 /4

13 Kareem MASON Hardin-Simmons 13.05m 42' 93 /4

Brandon MAYFIELD Hardin-Simmons NM

#27 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 Nathaniel MILLER CSU-Pueblo 17.95m 58' 103 /4 2(1)

2 Justin JENKS CSU-Pueblo 16.95m 55' 71 /2 2(2)

3 Hayden BULLOCK Air Force 16.83m 55' 23 /4 2(3)

4 Jackson MORRIS Colorado St. 16.76m 55' 0" 2(4)

5 Texas TANNER Air Force 15.65m 51' 41 /4 1(1)

6 Mitchell ANDERSON UC-Colo. Spgs. 14.73m 48' 4" 2(5)

7 Brody WELCH Colo. Sch. of Mines 14.36m 47' 11 /2 2(6)

8 Hayden SWIM Colo. Sch. of Mines 14.28m 46' 101 /4 1(2)

9 Nic DAVIS Air Force 13.88m 45' 61 /2 1(3)

10 Mauricio GALINDO VEGA Colorado St. 13.87m 45' 61 /4 2(7)

11 Kyle BIGLEY UNAT-Colorado St. 13.73m 45' 01 /2 1(4)

12 Xavier FREEMAN CSU-Pueblo 13.60m 44' 71 /2 1(5)

13 Laurence ATKINSON Colorado 13.48m 44' 23 /4 2(8)

14 Lucas WILLIAMS UNAT-Colorado 13.32m 43' 81 /2 1(6)

15 Isaiah BOUCHARD Colorado 13.19m 43' 31 /4 1(7)

16 Max CHRISTENBERRY Colorado St. 13.03m 42' 9" 2(9)

17 Ames NEWMAN UNAT-Colorado 12.96m 42' 61 /4 1(8)

18 Elijah FLORES Hardin-Simmons 12.95m 42' 6" 1(9)

19 Lucas MORAN CSU-Pueblo 12.76m 41' 101 /2 2(10)

20 Elijah SCOTT Colorado St. 12.48m 40' 111 /2 2(11)

21 Moosah ALSAFFAR CSU-Pueblo 12.40m 40' 81 /4 1(10)

22 Drew THOMPSON Colorado St. 12.08m 39' 73 /4 2(12)
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#27 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
23 Cameron COLLINS Colorado St. 11.50m 37' 83 /4 1(11)

24 Mateo MUNOZ Colorado St. 10.75m 35' 31 /4 1(12)

25 Gustavo ALFONSO UNAT-Colorado 10.11m 33' 2" 1(13)

26 Dustyn SCHETTLER Air Force 10.09m 33' 11 /4 1(14)

27 Seth RICHMOND UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.04m 32' 111 /4 1(15)

Mariano KIS Colorado St. NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Texas TANNER Air Force 15.65m 51' 41 /4

2 Hayden SWIM Colo. Sch. of Mines 14.28m 46' 101 /4

3 Nic DAVIS Air Force 13.88m 45' 61 /2

4 Kyle BIGLEY UNAT-Colorado St. 13.73m 45' 01 /2

5 Xavier FREEMAN CSU-Pueblo 13.60m 44' 71 /2

6 Lucas WILLIAMS UNAT-Colorado 13.32m 43' 81 /2

7 Isaiah BOUCHARD Colorado 13.19m 43' 31 /4

8 Ames NEWMAN UNAT-Colorado 12.96m 42' 61 /4

9 Elijah FLORES Hardin-Simmons 12.95m 42' 6"

10 Moosah ALSAFFAR CSU-Pueblo 12.40m 40' 81 /4

11 Cameron COLLINS Colorado St. 11.50m 37' 83 /4

12 Mateo MUNOZ Colorado St. 10.75m 35' 31 /4

13 Gustavo ALFONSO UNAT-Colorado 10.11m 33' 2"

14 Dustyn SCHETTLER Air Force 10.09m 33' 11 /4

15 Seth RICHMOND UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.04m 32' 111 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 Nathaniel MILLER CSU-Pueblo 17.95m 58' 103 /4

2 Justin JENKS CSU-Pueblo 16.95m 55' 71 /2

3 Hayden BULLOCK Air Force 16.83m 55' 23 /4

4 Jackson MORRIS Colorado St. 16.76m 55' 0"

5 Mitchell ANDERSON UC-Colo. Spgs. 14.73m 48' 4"

6 Brody WELCH Colo. Sch. of Mines 14.36m 47' 11 /2

7 Mauricio GALINDO VEGA Colorado St. 13.87m 45' 61 /4

8 Laurence ATKINSON Colorado 13.48m 44' 23 /4

9 Max CHRISTENBERRY Colorado St. 13.03m 42' 9"

10 Lucas MORAN CSU-Pueblo 12.76m 41' 101 /2

11 Elijah SCOTT Colorado St. 12.48m 40' 111 /2

12 Drew THOMPSON Colorado St. 12.08m 39' 73 /4

Mariano KIS Colorado St. NM

#29 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 Tyler SCONCE Colorado 18.99m 62' 33 /4 2(1)

2 Jaret PRETE Air Force 18.84m 61' 93 /4 2(2)

3 Mariano KIS Colorado St. 18.80m 61' 81 /4 2(3)

4 Gerrit TAMMINGA Air Force 17.55m 57' 7" 2(4)

5 Justin JENKS CSU-Pueblo 16.83m 55' 23 /4 2(5)
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#29 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
6 Jace PITTMAN Air Force 16.82m 55' 21 /4 2(6)

7 Nathaniel MILLER CSU-Pueblo 16.17m 53' 03 /4 2(7)

8 Cooper STROKA Air Force 15.90m 52' 2" 2(8)

9 Isaiah BOUCHARD Colorado 15.87m 52' 1" 1(1)

10 Laurence ATKINSON Colorado 14.91m 48' 11" 2(9)

11 Texas TANNER Air Force 14.37m 47' 13 /4 1(2)

12 Kyle BIGLEY UNAT-Colorado St. 14.15m 46' 51 /4 1(3)

13 Lucas WILLIAMS UNAT-Colorado 14.00m 45' 111 /4 1(4)

14 Brody WELCH Colo. Sch. of Mines 13.91m 45' 73 /4 1(5)

15 Max CHRISTENBERRY Colorado St. 13.91m 45' 73 /4 1(7)

16 Lucas MORAN CSU-Pueblo 13.13m 43' 1" 1(7)

17 Ames NEWMAN UNAT-Colorado 10.49m 34' 5" 1(8)

Hayden SWIM Colo. Sch. of Mines NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Isaiah BOUCHARD Colorado 15.87m 52' 1"

2 Texas TANNER Air Force 14.37m 47' 13 /4

3 Kyle BIGLEY UNAT-Colorado St. 14.15m 46' 51 /4

4 Lucas WILLIAMS UNAT-Colorado 14.00m 45' 111 /4

5 Brody WELCH Colo. Sch. of Mines 13.91m 45' 73 /4

7 Max CHRISTENBERRY Colorado St. 13.91m 45' 73 /4

7 Lucas MORAN CSU-Pueblo 13.13m 43' 1"

8 Ames NEWMAN UNAT-Colorado 10.49m 34' 5"

Hayden SWIM Colo. Sch. of Mines NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Tyler SCONCE Colorado 18.99m 62' 33 /4

2 Jaret PRETE Air Force 18.84m 61' 93 /4

3 Mariano KIS Colorado St. 18.80m 61' 81 /4

4 Gerrit TAMMINGA Air Force 17.55m 57' 7"

5 Justin JENKS CSU-Pueblo 16.83m 55' 23 /4

6 Jace PITTMAN Air Force 16.82m 55' 21 /4

7 Nathaniel MILLER CSU-Pueblo 16.17m 53' 03 /4

8 Cooper STROKA Air Force 15.90m 52' 2"

9 Laurence ATKINSON Colorado 14.91m 48' 11"

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Mckenna WATSON New Mexico 7.58 2(1)

2 Avery MCMULLEN Colorado 7.65 1(1)

3 Brittany FUCHS UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.70 1(2)

4 Abigail GROLEAU Colorado St. 7.71 1(3)

5 Raelyn ROBERSON SMU 7.73 2(2)

6 Rebecca GRIEVE New Mexico 7.74 1(4)

7 K'Nyah ISAAC SMU 7.76 5(1)

8 Makayla WILLIAMS Colorado St. 7.77 1(5)
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Timing:
Jim Chapman

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 12/2/2022 8:32 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
9 Keyanda BOLTON UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.77 2(3)

10 Victoria FARINAS UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.81 1(6)

11 Courtney TRUSS Unattached 7.82 2(4)

12 Taylor RIOUX Air Force 7.84 4(1)

13 Whitney WILLIAMS SMU 7.84 5(2)

14 Kara LUCYK Colorado 7.88 2(5)

15 Jada GREEN Colorado 7.90 1(7)

16 Camryn MCPHAUL SMU 7.91 6(1)

17 Maykayla JACKSON SMU 7.92 2(6)

18 Sharde JOHNSON Colorado St. 7.94 2(7)

19 Taylor ROWE Colorado St. 7.94 4(2)

20 Eva BRUCE Colorado 8.00 3(1)

21 Hedda KVALVAG SMU 8.04 3(2)

22 Tara SMOKER Colorado Christian 8.07 4(3)

23 Hannah GEORGE Colorado Christian 8.12 3(3)

24 Grace GALVIN Colo. Sch. of Mines 8.13 3(4)

25 Allison COMER Colo. Sch. of Mines 8.17 5(3)

26 Ashley JOHNSON Air Force 8.22 3(5)

27 Jada SLAINE Hardin-Simmons 8.22 5(4)

28 Ashley MILLER CSU-Pueblo 8.25 4(4)

29 Amanda FRAGA Air Force 8.25 5(5)

30 Riley BURKEY Colorado 8.33 4(5)

31 Allie ROUTLEDGE Colorado 8.36 3(6)

32 Cassidy SPAKES Air Force 8.36 4(6)

33 Danielle PENA Hardin-Simmons 8.38 6(2)

34 samantha LOIDA Air Force 8.41 4(7)

35 Maria KAVALIEROU SMU 8.43 3(7)

36 Nakiah TOLBERT Hardin-Simmons 8.47 6(3)

37 Madeline SCHEMLING Colorado Christian 8.53 5(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 Avery MCMULLEN Colorado 7.65

2 Brittany FUCHS UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.70

3 Abigail GROLEAU Colorado St. 7.71

4 Rebecca GRIEVE New Mexico 7.74

5 Makayla WILLIAMS Colorado St. 7.77

6 Victoria FARINAS UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.81

7 Jada GREEN Colorado 7.90

Section 2 of 6

1 Mckenna WATSON New Mexico 7.58

2 Raelyn ROBERSON SMU 7.73

3 Keyanda BOLTON UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.77

4 Courtney TRUSS Unattached 7.82

5 Kara LUCYK Colorado 7.88
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 Maykayla JACKSON SMU 7.92

7 Sharde JOHNSON Colorado St. 7.94

Section 3 of 6

1 Eva BRUCE Colorado 8.00

2 Hedda KVALVAG SMU 8.04

3 Hannah GEORGE Colorado Christian 8.12

4 Grace GALVIN Colo. Sch. of Mines 8.13

5 Ashley JOHNSON Air Force 8.22

6 Allie ROUTLEDGE Colorado 8.36

7 Maria KAVALIEROU SMU 8.43

Section 4 of 6

1 Taylor RIOUX Air Force 7.84

2 Taylor ROWE Colorado St. 7.94

3 Tara SMOKER Colorado Christian 8.07

4 Ashley MILLER CSU-Pueblo 8.25

5 Riley BURKEY Colorado 8.33

6 Cassidy SPAKES Air Force 8.36

7 samantha LOIDA Air Force 8.41

Section 5 of 6

1 K'Nyah ISAAC SMU 7.76

2 Whitney WILLIAMS SMU 7.84

3 Allison COMER Colo. Sch. of Mines 8.17

4 Jada SLAINE Hardin-Simmons 8.22

5 Amanda FRAGA Air Force 8.25

6 Madeline SCHEMLING Colorado Christian 8.53

Section 6 of 6

1 Camryn MCPHAUL SMU 7.91

2 Danielle PENA Hardin-Simmons 8.38

3 Nakiah TOLBERT Hardin-Simmons 8.47

#4 Women's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Whitney WILLIAMS SMU 39.25 1(1)

2 Taylor RIOUX Air Force 39.70 1(2)

3 K'Nyah ISAAC SMU 40.84 2(1)

4 Abigail GROLEAU Colorado St. 41.23 3(1)

5 Camryn MCPHAUL SMU 41.31 4(1)

6 Emily WALLER SMU 41.66 3(2)

7 Courtney TRUSS Unattached 42.05 2(2)

8 Tara SMOKER Colorado Christian 42.23 2(3)

9 Nea SANDERS SMU 42.39 6(1)

10 Amanda FRAGA Air Force 43.17 4(2)

11 Hannah GEORGE Colorado Christian 43.79 5(1)

12 Jocelyn CHANONTO Colorado St. 43.92 4(3)

13 Nakiah TOLBERT Hardin-Simmons 43.96 8(1)

14 samantha LOIDA Air Force 44.03 3(3)

15 Mary SCOGGINS CSU-Pueblo 44.43 6(2)
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#4 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
16 Ella HARRIS CSU-Pueblo 44.51 5(2)

17 Kathryn VAN HAVEL Air Force 44.64 5(3)

18 Erin CASE CSU-Pueblo 44.70 6(3)

19 Danielle PENA Hardin-Simmons 45.54 8(2)

20 Jessie BOULT Air Force 45.79 6(4)

21 Ashley JOHNSON Air Force 45.84 3(4)

22 Jada SLAINE Hardin-Simmons 46.65 7(1)

23 Megan DICKINSON CSU-Pueblo 47.73 7(2)

24 Gracelynn WYCLENDT Unattached 47.84 8(3)

25 Cassidy SPAKES Air Force 48.59 4(4)

26 Abigail TSCHACHER Hardin-Simmons 52.54 8(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 Whitney WILLIAMS SMU 39.25

2 Taylor RIOUX Air Force 39.70

Section 2 of 8

1 K'Nyah ISAAC SMU 40.84

2 Courtney TRUSS Unattached 42.05

3 Tara SMOKER Colorado Christian 42.23

Section 3 of 8

1 Abigail GROLEAU Colorado St. 41.23

2 Emily WALLER SMU 41.66

3 samantha LOIDA Air Force 44.03

4 Ashley JOHNSON Air Force 45.84

Section 4 of 8

1 Camryn MCPHAUL SMU 41.31

2 Amanda FRAGA Air Force 43.17

3 Jocelyn CHANONTO Colorado St. 43.92

4 Cassidy SPAKES Air Force 48.59

Section 5 of 8

1 Hannah GEORGE Colorado Christian 43.79

2 Ella HARRIS CSU-Pueblo 44.51

3 Kathryn VAN HAVEL Air Force 44.64

Section 6 of 8

1 Nea SANDERS SMU 42.39

2 Mary SCOGGINS CSU-Pueblo 44.43

3 Erin CASE CSU-Pueblo 44.70

4 Jessie BOULT Air Force 45.79

Section 7 of 8

1 Jada SLAINE Hardin-Simmons 46.65

2 Megan DICKINSON CSU-Pueblo 47.73

Section 8 of 8

1 Nakiah TOLBERT Hardin-Simmons 43.96

2 Danielle PENA Hardin-Simmons 45.54
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#4 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Gracelynn WYCLENDT Unattached 47.84

4 Abigail TSCHACHER Hardin-Simmons 52.54

#6 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 Rebecca GRIEVE New Mexico 1:32.86

2 Miranda MANFRE Colo. Sch. of Mines 1:39.40

3 Mackenzie MONTANDON SMU 1:45.38

4 Victoria PLUMMER New Mexico 1:49.06

5 Emily HO New Mexico 1:49.55

6 Kora PETTENGILL New Mexico 1:51.79

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Avery MCMULLEN Colorado 8.49 1(1)

2 Jahzara DAVIS Colorado St. 8.58 1(2)

3 Missy MORENI UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.70 1(3)

4 Jada GREEN Colorado 8.71 1(4)

5 Lexie KELLER Colorado St. 8.77 1(5)

6 Neya JAMISON Colorado St. 8.86 1(6)

7 Eva BRUCE Colorado 8.87 1(7)

8 Kara LUCYK Colorado 8.99 1(8)

9 Ella THOMAS Colorado St. 9.13 3(1)

10 Olivia DOBSON SMU 9.14 2(1)

11 Nea SANDERS SMU 9.26 2(2)

12 Emily WALLER SMU 9.28 2(3)

13 Maggie REMSBERG UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.30 2(4)

14 Faith NOVESS UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.32 3(2)

15 Lucia SANCHEZ SMU 9.34 2(5)

16 Leyah MARTINEZ UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.44 4(1)

17 Allie ROUTLEDGE Colorado 9.56 4(2)

18 Skylar HAWK UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.60 3(3)

19 Avery WRIGHT Colo. Sch. of Mines 9.66 3(4)

20 Tatum BAILEY Colorado St. 9.76 4(3)

21 Sydney SAMUELS UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.88 3(5)

22 Sidney WALSHAW Colo. Sch. of Mines 9.90 4(4)

23 Kora PETTENGILL New Mexico 10.02 2(6)

24 Emily HO New Mexico 10.61 3(6)

25 Alexa SOWERS Hardin-Simmons 10.68 4(5)

26 Gigi DOUILLARD UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.68 4(6)

27 Riley BURKEY Colorado 11.94 3(7)

Audrey BARHYDT UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.56 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Avery MCMULLEN Colorado 8.49
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Jahzara DAVIS Colorado St. 8.58

3 Missy MORENI UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.70

4 Jada GREEN Colorado 8.71

5 Lexie KELLER Colorado St. 8.77

6 Neya JAMISON Colorado St. 8.86

7 Eva BRUCE Colorado 8.87

8 Kara LUCYK Colorado 8.99

Section 2 of 4

1 Olivia DOBSON SMU 9.14

2 Nea SANDERS SMU 9.26

3 Emily WALLER SMU 9.28

4 Maggie REMSBERG UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.30

5 Lucia SANCHEZ SMU 9.34

6 Kora PETTENGILL New Mexico 10.02

Section 3 of 4

1 Ella THOMAS Colorado St. 9.13

2 Faith NOVESS UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.32

3 Skylar HAWK UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.60

4 Avery WRIGHT Colo. Sch. of Mines 9.66

5 Sydney SAMUELS UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.88

6 Emily HO New Mexico 10.61

7 Riley BURKEY Colorado 11.94

Section 4 of 4

Audrey BARHYDT UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.56

1 Leyah MARTINEZ UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.44

2 Allie ROUTLEDGE Colorado 9.56

3 Tatum BAILEY Colorado St. 9.76

4 Sidney WALSHAW Colo. Sch. of Mines 9.90

5 Alexa SOWERS Hardin-Simmons 10.68

6 Gigi DOUILLARD UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.68

#42 Women's 4 x 440m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Colo. Sch. of Mines (A) 4:01.22

2 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) 4:08.89

3 CSU-Pueblo (A) 4:19.93

#20 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Allie ROUTLEDGE Colorado 1.76m 5' 91 /4

2 Avery MCMULLEN Colorado 1.65m 5' 5"

3 Sharde JOHNSON Colorado St. 1.65m 5' 5"

4 Sierra HABERMAN Colorado St. 1.60m 5' 3"

4 Shayla PADILLA Air Force 1.60m 5' 3"

4 Victoria PLUMMER New Mexico 1.60m 5' 3"

7 Mikayla JONES CSU-Pueblo 1.60m 5' 3"

8 Faith NOVESS UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.60m 5' 3"
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#20 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 Alyssa MAGALLANEZ New Mexico 1.55m 5' 1"

9 Lexye WOOD Colo. Sch. of Mines 1.55m 5' 1"

9 Emily HO New Mexico 1.55m 5' 1"

12 Riley BURKEY Colorado 1.55m 5' 1"

13 Maggie REMSBERG UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.55m 5' 1"

13 Abigail GILLESPIE Colo. Sch. of Mines 1.55m 5' 1"

15 Claire KINTZLEY Colo. Sch. of Mines 1.50m 4' 11"

15 Janae GREEN Hardin-Simmons 1.50m 4' 11"

17 Avery WRIGHT Colo. Sch. of Mines 1.50m 4' 11"

Mary SCOGGINS CSU-Pueblo NH

Alexa SOWERS Hardin-Simmons NH

Audrey BARHYDT UC-Colo. Spgs. NH

Macy LAWDERMILK Hardin-Simmons NH

#22 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Avery HERBOLD Colo. Sch. of Mines 3.95m 12' 111 /2

2 Celyn STERMER Colorado St. 3.80m 12' 51 /2

3 Olivia BOLLENBACHER Colorado St. 3.80m 12' 51 /2

4 Sydney PHILLIPS Colorado St. 3.65m 11' 113 /4

5 Ava KOWALSKI Colo. Sch. of Mines 3.50m 11' 53 /4

6 Maria KIMPSON Colorado St. 3.50m 11' 53 /4

6 Gabbi VARELA Colo. Sch. of Mines 3.50m 11' 53 /4

8 Kasarah HERNANDEZ Air Force 3.50m 11' 53 /4

9 Brianna SPENCER UC-Colo. Spgs. 3.35m 10' 113 /4

Mia MARTINSEN Colo. Sch. of Mines NH

Chloe KINLAW Air Force NH

Nathalia VEAL Air Force NH

Abigail TSCHACHER Hardin-Simmons NH

Katie SCHLATHER Air Force NH

#24 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 Funminiyi OLAJIDE SMU 5.99m 19' 8" 2(1)

2 Hannah MEEK Unattached 5.96m 19' 63 /4 2(2)

3 Kara LUCYK Colorado 5.86m 19' 23 /4 2(3)

4 Hedda KVALVAG SMU 5.81m 19' 03 /4 2(4)

5 Raelyn ROBERSON SMU 5.68m 18' 73 /4 2(5)

6 Olivia DOBSON SMU 5.64m 18' 6" 2(6)

7 Eva BRUCE Colorado 5.63m 18' 53 /4 2(7)

8 Makayla WILLIAMS Colorado St. 5.62m 18' 51 /4 2(8)

9 Sarah HOPKINS Unattached 5.58m 18' 33 /4 2(9)

10 Jada GREEN Colorado 5.58m 18' 33 /4 2(11)

11 Jo-Anna PINNOCK Colorado St. 5.42m 17' 91 /2 1(1)

12 Lucia SANCHEZ SMU 5.40m 17' 83 /4 2(11)

13 Jahzara DAVIS Colorado St. 5.39m 17' 81 /4 1(2)
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#24 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
14 Jocelyn CHANONTO Colorado St. 5.38m 17' 8" 1(3)

15 Maykayla JACKSON SMU 5.34m 17' 61 /4 2(12)

16 Ella THOMAS Colorado St. 5.19m 17' 01 /2 1(4)

17 Jessie BOULT Air Force 5.05m 16' 7" 1(5)

18 Kathryn VAN HAVEL Air Force 5.01m 16' 51 /4 1(6)

19 Sidney WALSHAW Colo. Sch. of Mines 5.00m 16' 5" 1(7)

20 Alexa SOWERS Hardin-Simmons 4.73m 15' 61 /4 1(8)

21 Kora PETTENGILL New Mexico 4.72m 15' 6" 1(9)

22 Danielle SAULS Hardin-Simmons 4.66m 15' 31 /2 1(10)

23 Emerald GARCIA Hardin-Simmons 4.39m 14' 5" 1(11)

24 Jewel MARLOWE Air Force 4.31m 14' 13 /4 1(12)

Hailey HARRIS Colorado St. NM 1

Maria KAVALIEROU SMU NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jo-Anna PINNOCK Colorado St. 5.42m 17' 91 /2

2 Jahzara DAVIS Colorado St. 5.39m 17' 81 /4

3 Jocelyn CHANONTO Colorado St. 5.38m 17' 8"

4 Ella THOMAS Colorado St. 5.19m 17' 01 /2

5 Jessie BOULT Air Force 5.05m 16' 7"

6 Kathryn VAN HAVEL Air Force 5.01m 16' 51 /4

7 Sidney WALSHAW Colo. Sch. of Mines 5.00m 16' 5"

8 Alexa SOWERS Hardin-Simmons 4.73m 15' 61 /4

9 Kora PETTENGILL New Mexico 4.72m 15' 6"

10 Danielle SAULS Hardin-Simmons 4.66m 15' 31 /2

11 Emerald GARCIA Hardin-Simmons 4.39m 14' 5"

12 Jewel MARLOWE Air Force 4.31m 14' 13 /4

Hailey HARRIS Colorado St. NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Funminiyi OLAJIDE SMU 5.99m 19' 8"

2 Hannah MEEK Unattached 5.96m 19' 63 /4

3 Kara LUCYK Colorado 5.86m 19' 23 /4

4 Hedda KVALVAG SMU 5.81m 19' 03 /4

5 Raelyn ROBERSON SMU 5.68m 18' 73 /4

6 Olivia DOBSON SMU 5.64m 18' 6"

7 Eva BRUCE Colorado 5.63m 18' 53 /4

8 Makayla WILLIAMS Colorado St. 5.62m 18' 51 /4

9 Sarah HOPKINS Unattached 5.58m 18' 33 /4

11 Jada GREEN Colorado 5.58m 18' 33 /4

11 Lucia SANCHEZ SMU 5.40m 17' 83 /4

12 Maykayla JACKSON SMU 5.34m 17' 61 /4

Maria KAVALIEROU SMU NM
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#26 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 Jo-Anna PINNOCK Colorado St. 12.31m 40' 43 /4 1(1)

2 Sarah HOPKINS Unattached 12.04m 39' 6" 2(1)

3 Mikyla HARKLEY New Mexico 11.88m 38' 113 /4 2(2)

4 Audrey BLOOMQUIST UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.73m 38' 6" 2(3)

5 Lilee KAASCH New Mexico 11.54m 37' 101 /2 2(4)

6 Kathryn CARROLL UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.25m 36' 11" 2(5)

7 Sharde JOHNSON Colorado St. 11.00m 36' 11 /4 1(2)

8 Mikayla JONES CSU-Pueblo 10.91m 35' 91 /2 2(6)

9 Ashley VIL Colorado Christian 10.54m 34' 7" 1(3)

Emerald GARCIA Hardin-Simmons NM 1

Jocelyn CHANONTO Colorado St. NM 1

Winnie SPURLOCK Colorado Christian NM 1

Gracelynn WYCLENDT Unattached NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jo-Anna PINNOCK Colorado St. 12.31m 40' 43 /4

2 Sharde JOHNSON Colorado St. 11.00m 36' 11 /4

3 Ashley VIL Colorado Christian 10.54m 34' 7"

Emerald GARCIA Hardin-Simmons NM

Jocelyn CHANONTO Colorado St. NM

Winnie SPURLOCK Colorado Christian NM

Gracelynn WYCLENDT Unattached NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Sarah HOPKINS Unattached 12.04m 39' 6"

2 Mikyla HARKLEY New Mexico 11.88m 38' 113 /4

3 Audrey BLOOMQUIST UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.73m 38' 6"

4 Lilee KAASCH New Mexico 11.54m 37' 101 /2

5 Kathryn CARROLL UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.25m 36' 11"

6 Mikayla JONES CSU-Pueblo 10.91m 35' 91 /2

#28 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 Gabby MCDONALD Colorado St. 15.44m 50' 8" 2(1)

2 Mya LESNAR Colorado St. 15.00m 49' 21 /2 2(2)

3 Febe WESSELS CSU-Pueblo 13.84m 45' 5" 2(3)

4 Lexie KELLER Colorado St. 13.28m 43' 7" 2(4)

5 Katherine HIGGINS CSU-Pueblo 12.87m 42' 23 /4 2(5)

6 Heather GRAHAM CSU-Pueblo 12.65m 41' 6" 2(6)

7 Kitt RUPAR Colo. Sch. of Mines 11.89m 39' 01 /4 2(7)

8 Laura DAVIS UNAT-Colorado St. 11.66m 38' 31 /4 1(1)

9 Klaire KOVATCH Colorado St. 11.56m 37' 111 /4 2(8)

10 Olivia MIKAELIAN CSU-Pueblo 11.34m 37' 21 /2 2(9)

11 Kajsa BORRMAN UNAT-Colorado St. 11.25m 36' 11" 1(2)

12 Toryn TURPIN UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.13m 36' 61 /4 1(3)

13 Lynda FARMER Hardin-Simmons 11.09m 36' 43 /4 2(10)
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#28 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
14 Savannah JORGENS UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.00m 36' 11 /4 1(4)

15 Obi OSAFO-MENSAH Colorado 10.94m 35' 103 /4 2(11)

16 Rachel GAYDOS UNAT-Colorado St. 10.59m 34' 9" 1(5)

17 Faith NOVESS UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.87m 32' 43 /4 1(6)

18 Bailey GRAVES CSU-Pueblo 9.81m 32' 21 /4 1(7)

19 Maggie REMSBERG UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.71m 28' 7" 1(8)

20 Tatum BAILEY Colorado St. 8.21m 26' 111 /4 1(9)

21 Zana ABDALLA Hardin-Simmons 8.10m 26' 7" 1(10)

22 Audrey BARHYDT UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.32m 24' 01 /4 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Laura DAVIS UNAT-Colorado St. 11.66m 38' 31 /4

2 Kajsa BORRMAN UNAT-Colorado St. 11.25m 36' 11"

3 Toryn TURPIN UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.13m 36' 61 /4

4 Savannah JORGENS UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.00m 36' 11 /4

5 Rachel GAYDOS UNAT-Colorado St. 10.59m 34' 9"

6 Faith NOVESS UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.87m 32' 43 /4

7 Bailey GRAVES CSU-Pueblo 9.81m 32' 21 /4

8 Maggie REMSBERG UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.71m 28' 7"

9 Tatum BAILEY Colorado St. 8.21m 26' 111 /4

10 Zana ABDALLA Hardin-Simmons 8.10m 26' 7"

11 Audrey BARHYDT UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.32m 24' 01 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 Gabby MCDONALD Colorado St. 15.44m 50' 8"

2 Mya LESNAR Colorado St. 15.00m 49' 21 /2

3 Febe WESSELS CSU-Pueblo 13.84m 45' 5"

4 Lexie KELLER Colorado St. 13.28m 43' 7"

5 Katherine HIGGINS CSU-Pueblo 12.87m 42' 23 /4

6 Heather GRAHAM CSU-Pueblo 12.65m 41' 6"

7 Kitt RUPAR Colo. Sch. of Mines 11.89m 39' 01 /4

8 Klaire KOVATCH Colorado St. 11.56m 37' 111 /4

9 Olivia MIKAELIAN CSU-Pueblo 11.34m 37' 21 /2

10 Lynda FARMER Hardin-Simmons 11.09m 36' 43 /4

11 Obi OSAFO-MENSAH Colorado 10.94m 35' 103 /4

#30 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 Gya'ni SAMI Colorado 19.56m 64' 21 /4 2(1)

2 Mya LESNAR Colorado St. 18.75m 61' 61 /4 2(2)

3 Olivia MIKAELIAN CSU-Pueblo 17.93m 58' 10" 2(3)

4 Gabby MCDONALD Colorado St. 17.46m 57' 31 /2 2(4)

5 Amanda OPP UNAT-Colorado 17.20m 56' 51 /4 2(5)

6 Michaela HAWKINS Colorado St. 17.06m 55' 113 /4 2(6)

7 Anna HOLLAND UC-Colo. Spgs. 16.83m 55' 23 /4 2(7)

8 Klaire KOVATCH Colorado St. 16.66m 54' 8" 2(8)
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#30 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
9 Cassie LYNN BONNER UC-Colo. Spgs. 15.07m 49' 51 /2 1(1)

10 Bella BRAUN Colorado 15.04m 49' 41 /4 2(9)

11 Heather GRAHAM CSU-Pueblo 14.88m 48' 10" 1(2)

12 Obi OSAFO-MENSAH Colorado 14.56m 47' 91 /4 1(3)

13 Jane POWERS Colorado 14.34m 47' 03 /4 1(4)

14 Kajsa BORRMAN UNAT-Colorado St. 14.18m 46' 61 /4 1(5)

15 Katherine HIGGINS CSU-Pueblo 12.68m 41' 71 /4 1(6)

16 Kitt RUPAR Colo. Sch. of Mines 12.44m 40' 93 /4 1(7)

17 Laura DAVIS UNAT-Colorado St. 11.28m 37' 01 /4 1(8)

18 Rachel GAYDOS UNAT-Colorado St. 10.89m 35' 83 /4 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Cassie LYNN BONNER UC-Colo. Spgs. 15.07m 49' 51 /2

2 Heather GRAHAM CSU-Pueblo 14.88m 48' 10"

3 Obi OSAFO-MENSAH Colorado 14.56m 47' 91 /4

4 Jane POWERS Colorado 14.34m 47' 03 /4

5 Kajsa BORRMAN UNAT-Colorado St. 14.18m 46' 61 /4

6 Katherine HIGGINS CSU-Pueblo 12.68m 41' 71 /4

7 Kitt RUPAR Colo. Sch. of Mines 12.44m 40' 93 /4

8 Laura DAVIS UNAT-Colorado St. 11.28m 37' 01 /4

9 Rachel GAYDOS UNAT-Colorado St. 10.89m 35' 83 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 Gya'ni SAMI Colorado 19.56m 64' 21 /4

2 Mya LESNAR Colorado St. 18.75m 61' 61 /4

3 Olivia MIKAELIAN CSU-Pueblo 17.93m 58' 10"

4 Gabby MCDONALD Colorado St. 17.46m 57' 31 /2

5 Amanda OPP UNAT-Colorado 17.20m 56' 51 /4

6 Michaela HAWKINS Colorado St. 17.06m 55' 113 /4

7 Anna HOLLAND UC-Colo. Spgs. 16.83m 55' 23 /4

8 Klaire KOVATCH Colorado St. 16.66m 54' 8"

9 Bella BRAUN Colorado 15.04m 49' 41 /4
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